
95 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 



96 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 



97 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 



98 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



99 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 



100 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_0.15~30_0

.15~30 



101 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_3000~1000

0_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 



102 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 



103 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



104 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 



105 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



106 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



107 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 



108 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



109 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_30~100

0_30~1000 



110 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



111 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 



112 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 



113 
 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 


